
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIAMI SIOUX 2 Last start Masters winner GOS, 06/11/2021, R2, M 1M 1M 6M M2/1/2J. Hall 494254 8/0184

 2 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 2Y 6P 6P M2/2/2S. Bell 497382 11/0141

 3 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 7P M2/2/1C. Anderson 495612 7/077

 4 JIMMY SIOUX Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 06/11/2021, R2, M 3M 2M 1P M3/2J. Hall 497034 4/0215

 5 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 6M 4M 6M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 10/0147

 6 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 6P 3M 4P M3/2R. Gold 495462 7/0115

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 November 2021 - 07:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT DUSTY Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 7Y 4/1/2L. Haaring 508593 9/8135

 2 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Mcgrath 497960 7/6201

 3 LONGSTAFF Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Bell 528569 6/5177

 4 DUTCH CURRY Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1Y 2Y 5/3P. Roach 529798 2/1165

 5 CHERRY BOMBER Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Wort 542838 1/0151

 6 SILKY GRANT Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2E. Grant 528840 4/2231

 7 MOTOR CITY TITAN Last start placegetter GUN, 04/11/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Anderson 541337 2/1198

 8 SPRING VENOM Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Board 544672 1/0193

 9 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 4/3192

 10 FLIGHTY NINJA Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0168

 11 BESTOW KEEPING Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 3P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 5/4153

 12 MULBERRY MEG Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 5Y 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1129

 13 MILLIE MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3108

 14 HOLD UP Dropping in grade BAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 8/7177

 15 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2S. Kirby 538752 3/2201

 16 ALL ABOUT ARIA Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3S. Hazlett 526169 2/1144

 17 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R11, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0142

 18 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2126

 19 MOTOR CITY LASS Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4T. Anderson 541340 1/0119

 20 SNOOZY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6P 2P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/1113

 21 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 6/4105

 22 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Tyler 529665 6/584

 23 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/284

 24 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/277

 25 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/170

 26 SPIKE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/469

 27 SLIPPERY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/068

 28 STRIVE Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6P 4Y 5/3G. Sheather 530018 4/165

 29 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/157

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 November 2021 - 07:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUTCH CURRY Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1Y 2Y 5/3P. Roach 529798 2/1165

 2 CHERRY BOMBER Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Wort 542838 1/0151

 3 SILKY GRANT Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2E. Grant 528840 4/2231

 4 MOTOR CITY TITAN Last start placegetter GUN, 04/11/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Anderson 541337 2/1198

 5 SPRING VENOM Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Board 544672 1/0193

 6 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 4/3192

 7 FLIGHTY NINJA Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0168

 8 BESTOW KEEPING Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 3P 5/1B. O'Neil 541763 5/4153

 9 MULBERRY MEG Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 5Y 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1129

 10 MILLIE MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3108

 11 HOLD UP Dropping in grade BAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 8/7177

 12 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2S. Kirby 538752 3/2201

 13 ALL ABOUT ARIA Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3S. Hazlett 526169 2/1144

 14 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R11, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0142

 15 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2126

 16 MOTOR CITY LASS Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4T. Anderson 541340 1/0119

 17 SNOOZY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6P 2P 5/3J. Hall 526054 2/1113

 18 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 6/4105

 19 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Tyler 529665 6/584

 20 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/284

 21 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/277

 22 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/170

 23 SPIKE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/469

 24 SLIPPERY SIOUX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/068

 25 STRIVE Weighted points score GBN, 09/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6P 4Y 5/3G. Sheather 530018 4/165

 26 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY TAIL Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1D. Wort 540574 0/0140

 2 JACOBITE TARTAN Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R2, P 2P 2P M/1D. Kerr 546144 0/0140

 3 ARROGANT GARTH Last start placegetter GUN, 04/11/2021, R1, P 3P 8Y 6P M/1L. Haaring 543612 0/0108

 4 SHONA'S DESIRE Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R2, P 2P 5P M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/096

 5 BOMB THE CLOCK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R2, Y

GRA, 28/06/2021, R6, P

2Y 6P 3P M/1R. Board 537606 0/0115

 6 KANTIKI STAR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y

LIT, 30/10/2021, R1, Y

2Y 3Y 4Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/086

 7 LITTLE VICKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 4P 3P M/1C. Sciberras 537689 0/092

 8 ZOLA BUD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 3Y 8P 6P M/1R. Gold 532777 0/082

 9 BEENA SUCCESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 21/09/2021, R2 7P 3P 7P M/1R. Mcguiness 544393 0/060

 10 SPRING ELEGANCE First start M/1J. Board 544667 0/00

 11 BAWRUNGA DIVA First start M/1T. Trappett 546259 0/00

 12 MOTOR CITY DOLL Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 04/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1T. Anderson 539889 0/058

 13 SCOTTIE MICK Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 08/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1D. Wort 542837 0/050

 14 NANA JANN Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 09/11/2021, R1, Y 7Y M/1S. Sewell-Smith 545122 0/033

 15 URALLA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 5P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/066

 16 GEM DEALER Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/050

 17 CHASING RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1R. Harrison 539489 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THREE THIRTY ONE 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 6C 4/1/2P. Barnes 530603 11/4252

 2 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2M 1P 4/1/1A. Della Bosca 499832 9/5225

 3 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/1A. Ginn 429252 9/2177

 4 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 547599 4/1270

 5 SIPPY SIOUX Last start winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3J. Hall 526058 4/1234

 6 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R8, P 1P 2Y 2Y 5/2P. Barnes 530601 3/2222

 7 SET TO RULE Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3191

 8 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2D. Sultana 533280 4/2120

 9 MOON SHAKER Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3L. Maney 539484 2/1111

 10 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4S. Kirby 537537 2/0240

 11 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 2Y 7P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526053 3/0186

 12 MIAMI SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R2, M 1M 1M 6M 5/1J. Hall 494254 8/3184

 13 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 2/1177

 14 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2165

 15 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 2Y 3P 5P 5/4J. Hall 526056 7/0162

 16 TURBO TANK 3 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4144

 17 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2S. Swain 525757 5/2132

 18 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1126

 19 SNOOZY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526054 2/0113

 20 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R6, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 10/2111

 21 ALSO ARANDT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/087

 22 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 3/084

 23 SLIPPERY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Sultana 547599 4/1270

 2 SIPPY SIOUX Last start winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3J. Hall 526058 4/1234

 3 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R8, P 1P 2Y 2Y 5/2P. Barnes 530601 3/2222

 4 SET TO RULE Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3191

 5 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2D. Sultana 533280 4/2120

 6 MOON SHAKER Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3L. Maney 539484 2/1111

 7 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4S. Kirby 537537 2/0240

 8 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 2Y 7P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526053 3/0186

 9 MIAMI SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R2, M 1M 1M 6M 5/1J. Hall 494254 8/3184

 10 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 2/1177

 11 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2R. Stevenson 532624 7/2165

 12 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 2Y 3P 5P 5/4J. Hall 526056 7/0162

 13 TURBO TANK 3 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4144

 14 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2S. Swain 525757 5/2132

 15 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1126

 16 SNOOZY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6P 2P 5/4J. Hall 526054 2/0113

 17 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R6, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 10/2111

 18 ALSO ARANDT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/087

 19 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 3/084

 20 SLIPPERY SIOUX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THREE THIRTY ONE 1 Last start Country winner LIT, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 6C 4/1/2P. Barnes 530603 11/4252

 2 SANDY GRANT Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3D. Grant 526043 4/1207

 3 STORMY GRANT 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R4, P 3P 4Y 3P 5/3E. Grant 526041 6/1161

 4 PREMIER GRANT Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1D. Grant 526047 7/4150

 5 TURBO TANK 2 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4144

 6 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 4C 5/1L. Maney 534232 5/3190

 7 KALANG BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R6, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 10/2111

 8 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 8/3102

 9 ALSO ARANDT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R8, P 1P 2Y 2Y 5/2P. Barnes 530601 3/2222

 2 OUR DASHER Last start winner GBN, 05/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3C. Rushworth 532779 3/1198

 3 DEVIL DODGER Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 540203 3/2174

 4 ALL ABOUT LIFE Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3S. Swain 535650 2/1138

 5 NICMAC PRINCE Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 2Y 5/2S. Thornton 532113 3/2126

 6 MISS SNEAKY Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4S. Thornton 534216 1/097

 7 OMENS Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/089

 8 FREE ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/3P. Roach 529539 3/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEGONIA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R7, P 7P 6C 7P 1/2C. Sciberras 499521 12/10164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1P 3P 3/1/2P. Betar 508887 9/6248

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 November 2021 - 07:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANOTHER DAY Last start winner CAS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Kerr 528436 10/4279

 2 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score GOS, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 2Y 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Hall 526061 12/2330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JENNIFER SMILES Last start placegetter BAT, 08/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1S. Ashman 540619 0/082

 2 BOMB THE CLOCK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R2, Y

GRA, 28/06/2021, R6, P

2Y 6P 3P M/1R. Board 537606 0/0115

 3 KANTIKI STAR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y

LIT, 30/10/2021, R1, Y

2Y 3Y 4Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/086

 4 MISS SONG BIRD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 2P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/082

 5 BOW THAI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 01/11/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/070

 6 URALLA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 5P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN QUALITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P

LIT, 23/10/2021, R2, Y

4P 2P 3Y M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/088

 2 COOL LADDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 6Y 5P 2P M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/098

 3 BOW THAI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 01/11/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/070

 4 WINLOCK BRAD First start M/1A. Weekes 540621 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2R. Tyquin 529881 9/0144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 15 November 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HESTER Last start placegetter RIC, 24/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540198 1/0168

 2 STORMY GRANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R4, P 3P 4Y 3P 5/1E. Grant 526041 6/3161
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